
La Traviata van Sluis

Welcome
We are open every day from

10:00 AM to 10:00 PM

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Many dishes can be served allergy-free. Please
inform the waiter that you have an allergy, so that

we can also serve the allergy-free supplements.
Our mayonnaise is gluten-free.

VEGETARIAN DISHES
Our vegetarian dishes can be recognized by the

green sign 🌿



La Traviata van Sluis

Fishsoup
Tomato soup

Soup of the day

Appetizer 

Scampi with cream

Scampi with garlic herbs
5 stuks

5 stuks
Gamba's garlic herbs
4 stuks

Shrimp Croquettes
2 stuks
Cheese Croquettes
2 stuks
Vegetarian croquettes
2 stuks

Bread Spreads
bread, herb butter, aioli & tapenade

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿 Baba ghanoui
Eggplant, tomato, parsley, pepper, olive oil
Hummus
Chickpeas, sesame paste, olive oil

🌿

€9.50
€6.90

€7.50

€14.90

€14.90

€14.90

€16.30

€13.90

€12.90

€7.20

€7.90

€7.00

🌿

Beef carpaccio €14.90
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Lunch

Schrimp croquettes

Cheese croquettes
2 pieces of shrimp croquette, salad, bread or fries

2 pieces of cheese croquette, salad, bread or fries

Vegetarian croquettes
2 pieces of vegetable croquette, salad, bread or fries

Meat croquettes
2 pieces of meat croquettes, salad, bread or fries

Fricandels
2 pieces of frikandels, salad, bread or fries

Farmers Omelet
with vegetables, mushrooms

Omelette ham and cheese

€16.50

€13.90

€12.90

€13.90

€12.90

€12.00

€11.90

WRAPS

Wrap Chicken 

Wrap Lamb
 chicken shawarma, salad mix and garlic sauce

Wrap Mix

Wrap Falafel
3 fried balls of ground chickpeas with vegetables and sauce

lamb shawarma, salad mix and garlic sauce

lamb and chicken shawarma, salad mix and garlic sauce

€9.00

€9.50

€9.50

€10.00

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿
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Salads

Mozzarella Salad

Scampi Salad

Salad with warm goatcheese

Salad with feta cheese

Salad with tuna

Salad Caesar

Smoked salmon salad

Salad Bruschetta Pomodoro

€16.50

€17.90

€14.50

€14.90
€16.90

€17.50
€18.90
€15.90

Burgers
Hamburger Angus Beef

Chickenburger

Vegetarian Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger

Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, cucumber,
onion, pickle, arugula, cheddar cheese, fried egg, with
fries and mayonnaise

Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, onion,
arugula, cheddar cheese, with fries and mayonnaise

Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, onion,
arugula, cheddar cheese, with fries and mayonnaise

Grilled chicken fillet, tomato garlic sauce, arugula,
tomato, cucumber, pickle, 2x cheddar cheese, with
fries and mayonnaise

€16.90

€16.90

€15.90

€14.90

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿
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Broodjes

Smoked Salmon

Healthy sandwich
with salad mix

with ham, cheese, cucumber, tomato salad with egg

Lamb sandwich
shawarma lamb, salad mix and garlic sauce

Chicken sandwich 
shawarma chicken, salad mix and garlic sauce

Carpaccio sandwich
with olives and tomatoes, arugula. Parmesan cheese,
balsamic sauce

€15.50

€12.90

€10.90

€9.90

€13.90

Kapsalon

Kapsalon Lamb

Kapsalon Chicken

Kapsalon Mix

Various layers of lamb and chicken, fries, garlic sauce, au gratin
with mozzarella cheese and finished with a salad mix

€12.00

€11.00

€12.50



La Traviata van Sluis
pizza

Pizza Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

€8.90

Pizza Calzone, folded in half
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, pepper, onion

Pizza Al 4 Formaggi 
Tomato sauce, four types of cheese

Pizza Pochete Ham
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms

Pizza Hawaii
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

Pizza Buffalo
Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, arugula
Pizza Salami
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami

Tomato sauce, minced beef, cheese
Pizza Bolognese

Pizza Napolitana
Tomato sauce, cheese, anchovies, capers, olives

Pizza Lamb
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepper, onion, lamb

Pizza Funghi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms

Pizza Sabrina
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, pineapple

Pizza Gorgonzola 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and gorgonzola
Pizza So Majestic
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese

€14.50

€14.90

€14.90

€12.50

€13.20

€12.90

€13.90

€12.50

€14.90

€12.90

€12.90

€13.50

€15.50

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿

🌿
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pizza

🌿

Pizza Frutti di Mare
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seafood, tuna, garlic, anchovies

€15.50

Pizza Scampi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scampi, onion, garlic, pepper
Pizza Salmone
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, garlic, smoked salmon
Pizza Peperoni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chili peppers, bell pepper, spicy salami
Pizza Alfredo
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, marinated chicken, mushrooms, bell
pepper
Pizza Carpaccio
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef carpaccio, parmesan, pine nuts,
arugula, sun-dried tomatoes
Pizza Stagioni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, onion, salami, mushrooms,
pepper, olives, artichoke
Pizza Vegetarian 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, pepper, onion
Pizza Chicken Shawarma

Pizza Mix Shawarma

Pizza with tuna

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shawarma chicken

Pizza Meditarrane

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken and lamb shawarma,
mushrooms, bell pepper, onion

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, feta cheese, tomatoes, pesto, pine nuts,
arugula

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion

🌿

€15.00

€15.90

€14.50

€15.50

€16.00

€14.90

€13.50

€14.00

€14.90

€14.90

€15.00
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PAsTA

Pasta Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs

€14.50

Vegetarian pasta
Tomato sauce, olives, mushrooms, peppers, eggplant, zucchini,
carrot

Pasta Pesto

€14.90🌿

Olive oil, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan cheese
€13.50

Pasta Marinara
Tomato sauce, seafood, scampi, tuna

Pasta Alfredo
Cream sauce, chicken fillet, onion, mushrooms, herbs

Pasta Scampi
Cream sauce, garlic, herbs, spinach

Pasta Pomodoro
Sauce tomato, chilled tomato, basil, garlic, herbs

Pasta Carbonara

🌿

🌿

Ham, zucchini, cream sauce, eggs, garlic, parmesan cheese

Lasagne
Tomato sauce, minced meat, vegetables, herbs, dough sheets

Pasta Zalm
Cream sauce, spinach, onion, salmon fillet
Canneloni
Spinach, ricotta

Pasta Al 4 Formaggi
four types of cheese

🌿

€16.90

€14.90

€16.50

€14.20

€14.90

€14.90

€17.90

€13.90

€15.90

CHOICE OF: PENNE / LINGUINE / SPAGHETTI
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Fish

Tongue
180/200 grams/2 pieces

€26.90

Sea bass fillet €21.90
Baked salmon €23.90
Cod gratinated
gratinated with cream sauce, vine tomatoes

Mix Fish 
Salmon fillet, sea bars, sole, scampi, prawns with sauces

Fish pan gratinated
Cod and salmon fillet, scampi, seafood

Fried Prawns
6 pieces. With herb butter, vine tomato, onion, garlic

Scampi with garlic herbs
10 pieces. With salad and bread or fries
Scampi garlic cream
10 pieces, scampi with garlic herbs and cream, salad, bread or fries

€23.90

€23.90

€23.90

€23.90

€24.50

€29.00

OUR FISH DISHES ARE RESERVED WITH WARM
VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

Mussels 
Mussels nature 
Mussels with white wine 
Mussels with garlic and cream

€19.50
€22.90
€22.90

OUR MUSSELS DISHES ARE RESERVED WITH SAUCE AND
FRIES
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Meat

Beef steak
Sirloin steak

OUR MEAT DISHES ARE SERVED WITH
WARM VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

Lamb chops
Grilled chicken fillet
Turkey schnitzel
Flemish beef stew
Mix Grill 
Lamb chop, kebab adana, chicken fillet, chicken
wing skewer, mix shawarma, garlic, mayo

Supplement
Extra Fries
Extra Salad
Gamba’s (2st)

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

Hot sauces
Mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
Cream sauce
Bearnaise Sauce

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€23.90
€27.50
€26.00
€21.00
€22.90
€21.50

€24.99
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For children

Pasta Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs

Pizza Margherita 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Lasagne Bolognese
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs

Cheese croquette or vegetable croquette
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

Shrimp croquette 

Salmon (filet) 

Kipnuggets 

Fricandel

Coupe Junior
With vanilla - strawberry ice cream with whipped cream and
smarties

€8.20

€7.90

€8.90

€8.20

€9.50

€14.90

€8.20

€8.20

€5.90

With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries

With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries



La Traviata van Sluis
Deserts

Chocolate Mousse

Tiramisu

Eggnog ice cream

Lemon-raspberry ice cream

Trio of desert
Tiramisu, chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream

Dame blanche
with warm chocolate sauce

Junior
with vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream smarties and
whipped cream

€8.90

€8.20
€8.50

€8.50

€9.50

€8.70

€5.50


