

Welcome

We are open every day from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Many dishes can be served allergy-free. Please inform the waiter that you have an allergy, so that we can also serve the allergy-free supplements.

Our mayonnaise is gluten-free.

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Our vegetarian dishes can be recognized by the green sign 🛠

LA TRAVIATA van Sluis APPETIZER

Soup of the day	€7.50
Fishsoup	€9.50
Tomato soup	€6.90
Beef carpaccio	€14.90
Scampi with cream	€14.90
5 stuks	
Scampi with garlic herbs	€14.90
5 stuks Gamba's garlic herbs 4 stuks	€14.90
Shrimp Croquettes	€16.30
2 stuks	
Cheese Croquettes	€13.90
2 stuks	C10.00
Vegetarian croquettes 2 stuks	€12.90
* Bread Spreads	€7.20
bread, herb butter, aioli & tapenade	
Baba ghanoui	€7.90
Eggplant, tomato, parsley, pepper, olive oil	
Hummus Chickpeas, sesame paste, olive oil	€7.00
 2 stuks Bread Spreads bread, herb butter, aioli & tapenade Baba ghanoui Eggplant, tomato, parsley, pepper, olive oil Hummus 	€7.20 €7.90



Schrimp croquettes	€16.50
2 pieces of shrimp croquette, salad, bread or fries	
* Cheese croquettes	€13.90
2 pieces of cheese croquette, salad, bread or fries	
✗ Vegetarian croquettes	€12.90
2 pieces of vegetable croquette, salad, bread or fries	
Meat croquettes	€13.90
2 pieces of meat croquettes, salad, bread or fries	
Fricandels 2 pieces of frikandels, salad, bread or fries	€12.90
Farmers Omelet with vegetables, mushrooms	€12.00
Omelette ham and cheese	€11.90
WRAPS	
Wrap Chicken chicken shawarma, salad mix and garlic sauce	€9.00
Wrap Lamb lamb shawarma, salad mix and garlic sauce	€9.50
Wrap Mix lamb and chicken shawarma, salad mix and garlic sa	€9.50 auce
% Wrap Falafel	€10.00
3 fried balls of ground chickpeas with vegetables and	l sauce

LA TRAVIATA van Sluis SALADS

Mozzarella Salad	€16.50
Scampi Salad	€17.90
Salad Bruschetta Pomodoro	€14.50
Salad Caesar	€14.90
Salad with tuna	€16.90
Salad with warm goatcheese	€17.50
Smoked salmon salad	€18.90
Salad with feta cheese	€15.90
BURGERS	
Hamburger Angus Beef Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, cucumbonion, pickle, arugula, cheddar cheese, fried egg fries and mayonnaise	
Chickenburger	€16.90
Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, onion, arugula, cheddar cheese, with fries and mayonn	aise
X Vegetarian Burger	€15.90
Tomato and garlic sauce with tomatoes, onion, arugula, cheddar cheese, with fries and mayonn	aise
Grilled Chicken Burger Grilled chicken fillet, tomato garlic sauce, arugu	€14.90 da,

tomato, cucumber, pickle, 2x cheddar cheese, with

fries and mayonnaise



Smoked Salmon	€15.50
with salad mix	
Healthy sandwich	€12.90
with ham, cheese, cucumber, tomato salad with egg	
Lamb sandwich	€10.90
shawarma lamb, salad mix and garlic sauce	
Chicken sandwich	€9.90
shawarma chicken, salad mix and garlic sauce	
Carpaccio sandwich	€13.90
with olives and tomatoes, arugula. Parmesan cheese,	
balsamic sauce	
KAPSALON	
Kapsalon Lamb	€12.00
Kapsalon Chicken	€11.00

Various layers of lamb and chicken, fries, garlic sauce, au gratin with mozzarella cheese and finished with a salad mix

€12.50

Kapsalon Mix

LA TRAVIATA van Sluis PIZZA

×	Pizza Margherita	€8.90
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella	The same
	Pizza Calzone, folded in half	€14.50
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, pepper, onion	
K	Pizza Al 4 Formaggi	€14.90
	Tomato sauce, four types of cheese	
	Pizza Pochete Ham	€14.90
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms	
	Pizza Hawaii	€12.50
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple	
X	Pizza Buffalo	€13.20
	Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, arugula	
	Pizza Salami	€12.90
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami	
	Pizza Bolognese	€13.90
	Tomato sauce, minced beef, cheese	
	Pizza Napolitana	€12.50
	Tomato sauce, cheese, anchovies, capers, olives	400
	Pizza Lamb	€14.90
•	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepper, onion, lamb	*
	Pizza Funghi	€12.90
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms	
	Pizza Sabrina	€12.90
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, pineapple	***
K	Pizza Gorgonzola	€13.50
*	Tomato sauce, mozzarella and gorgonzola Pizza So Majestic	€15.50
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat cheese	

Pizza Frutti di Mare	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, seafood, tuna, garlic, anchov	vies
Pizza Scampi	C15 00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, scampi, onion, garlic, pepper	€15.00
Pizza Salmone	€15.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, garlic, smoked salmon	
Pizza Peperoni	€14.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chili peppers, bell pepper, spi	cy salami
Pizza Alfredo	€15.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, marinated chicken, mushroom	ms, bell
pepper	
Pizza Carpaccio	€16.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef carpaccio, parmesan, pin	e nuts,
arugula, sun-dried tomatoes	C14 00
Pizza Stagioni	€14.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, onion, salami, mushroo	ms,
pepper, olives, artichoke	
🎖 Pizza Vegetarian	€13.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, pepper, onion	
Pizza Chicken Shawarma	€14.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shawarma chicken	
Pizza Mix Shawarma	€14.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chicken and lamb shawarma,	
mushrooms, bell pepper, onion	
Pizza Meditarrane	€14.90
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, feta cheese, tomatoes, pesto, pi arugula	ne nuts,
Pizza with tuna	€15.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion	



Pasta Bolognese	€14.50
Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs	
Vegetarian pasta Tomato sauce, olives, mushrooms, peppers, eggplant, zu	€14.90 echini,
carrot	
Pasta Pesto	€13.50
Olive oil, pine nuts, garlic, parmesan cheese	
Pasta Marinara	€16.90
Tomato sauce, seafood, scampi, tuna	
Pasta Alfredo Cream sauce, chicken fillet, onion, mushrooms, herbs	€14.90
Pasta Scampi Cream sauce, garlic, herbs, spinach	€16.50
Pasta Pomodoro	€14.20
Sauce tomato, chilled tomato, basil, garlic, herbs	
Pasta Carbonara	€14.90
Ham, zucchini, cream sauce, eggs, garlic, parmesan chee	se
Lasagne	€14.90
Tomato sauce, minced meat, vegetables, herbs, dough sh	
Pasta Zalm	€17.90
Cream sauce, spinach, onion, salmon fillet	
Canneloni	€13.90
Spinach, ricotta	015.00
Pasta Al 4 Formaggi four types of cheese	€15.90
A MARINE DE LA CONTRACTOR DEL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR	

CHOICE OF: PENNE / LINGUINE / SPAGHETTI



Tongue	€26.90
180/200 grams/2 pieces	
Sea bass fillet	€21.90
Baked salmon	€23.90
Cod gratinated	€23.90
gratinated with cream sauce, vine tomatoes	
Fish pan gratinated	€23.90
Cod and salmon fillet, scampi, seafood	
Fried Prawns	€23.90
6 pieces. With herb butter, vine tomato, onion, garlic	
Scampi with garlic herbs	€23.90
10 pieces. With salad and bread or fries	
Scampi garlic cream	€24.50
10 pieces, scampi with garlic herbs and cream, salad, bread	d or fries
Mix Fish	€29.00
Salmon fillet, sea bars, sole, scampi, prawns with sauces	

OUR FISH DISHES ARE RESERVED WITH WARM VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

MUSSELS

Mussels nature	€19.50
Mussels with white wine	€22.90
Mussels with garlic and cream	€22.90

OUR MUSSELS DISHES ARE RESERVED WITH SAUCE AND FRIES

LA TRAVIATA van Sluis MEAT

Beef steak	€23.90
Sirloin steak	€27.50
Lamb chops	€26.00
Grilled chicken fillet	€21.00
Turkey schnitzel	€22.90
Flemish beef stew	€21.50
Mix Grill	€24.99

Lamb chop, kebab adana, chicken fillet, chicken wing skewer, mix shawarma, garlic, mayo

OUR MEAT DISHES ARE SERVED WITH WARM VEGETABLES, SALAD AND FRIES

SUPPLEMENT

Extra Fries	€3.50
Extra Salad	€3.50
Gamba's (2st)	€3.50

HOT SAUCES

Mushroom sauce	€3.00
Pepper sauce	€3.00
Cream sauce	€3.00
Bearnaise Sauce	€3.00



Pasta Bolognese Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs	€8.20	
Pizza Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella	€7.90	
Lasagne Bolognese Tomato sauce, vegetables, minced meat herbs	€8.90	
Cheese croquette or vegetable croquette With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carro	€8.20 ot, fries	
Shrimp croquette	€9.50	
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carro Salmon (filet)	ot, fries €14.90	
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carro Kipnuggets	ot, fries €8.20	
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries		
Fricandel	€8.20	
With apple sauce, mayonnaise, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, fries		
Coupe Junior	€5.90	
With vanilla - strawberry ice cream with whipped cream smarties	and	

LA TRAVIATA van Sluis DESERTS

Chocolate Mousse	€8.90
Tiramisu	€8.20
Eggnog ice cream	€8.50
Lemon-raspberry ice cream	€8.50
Trio of desert	€9.50
Tiramisu, chocolate mousse, vanilla ice cream	
Dame blanche	€8.70
with warm chocolate sauce	
Junior	€5.50
with vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream smarti- whipped cream	es and